www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2017 Eaton944
2L
2L
Applications:
•   Oil and gas refineries, drilling rigs, petrochemical facilities, food and
beverage facilities, platforms, loading docks, tunnels, outdoor wall
and stanchion mounted general area lighting, and where flammable
vapors, gases, ignitable dusts, fibers or flyings are present

Wall 7.90 3.58
Stanchion 6.50 2.95
Ordering information – NEC/CEC:
Mounting style
Cool white Warm white
Cat. #
AC drive
Cat. #
DC drive
Cat. #
AC drive
Cat. #
DC drive
1/2” pendantD V2LCA1/UNV1 V2LCA1/DC1 V2LWA1/UNV1 V2LWA1/DC1
3/4” pendantD V2LCA2/UNV1 V2LCA2/DC1 V2LWA2/UNV1 V2LWA2/DC1
1” pendantD V2LCA3/UNV1 V2LCA3/DC1 V2LWA3/UNV1 V2LWA3/DC1
1/2” wall with junction box V2LCHBF1/UNV1 V2LCHBF1/DC1 V2LWHBF1/UNV1 V2LWHBF1/DC1
3/4” wall with junction box V2LCHBF2/UNV1 V2LCHBF2/DC1 V2LWHBF2/UNV1 V2LWHBF2/DC1
1/2” ceiling V2LCHF1/UNV1 V2LCHF1/DC1 V2LWHF1/UNV1 V2LWHF1/DC1
3/4” ceiling V2LCHF2/UNV1 V2LCHF2/DC1 V2LWHF2/UNV1 V2LWHF2/DC1
1/2” VXT wall V2LCHT1/UNV1 V2LCHT1/DC1 V2LWHT1/UNV1 V2LWHT1/DC1
3/4” VXT wall V2LCHT2/UNV1 V2LCHT2/DC1 V2LWHT2/UNV1 V2LWHT2/DC1
1/2” VXW wallD V2LCHW1/UNV1 V2LCHW1/DC1 V2LWHW1/UNV1 V2LWHW1/DC1
3/4” VXW wallD V2LCHW2/UNV1 V2LCHW2/DC1 V2LWHW2/UNV1 V2LWHW2/DC1
11/4” stanchionD V2LCHJ4/UNV1 V2LCHJ4/DC1 V2LWHJ4/UNV1 V2LWHJ4/DC1
Adapter onlyE V2LCHR/UNV1 V2LCHR/DC1 V2LWHR/UNV1 V2LWHR/DC1
Ordering information – IECEx/ATEX:
Mounting style
Cat. #
Cool white AC drive
Cat. #
Warm white AC drive
1/2” Pendant NV2LCA1/UNV1 NV2LWA1/UNV1
3/4” Pendant NV2LCA2/UNV1 NV2LWA2/UNV1
1” Pendant NV2LCA3/UNV1 NV2LWA3/UNV1
1/2” Wall with junction box NV2LCHBF1/UNV1 NV2LWHBF1/UNV1
3/4” Wall with junction box NV2LCHBF2/UNV1 NV2LWHBF2/UNV1
1/2” Ceiling NV2LCHF1/UNV1 NV2LWHF1/UNV1
3/4” Ceiling NV2LCHF2/UNV1 NV2LWHF2/UNV1
1/2” Wall NV2LCHT1/UNV1 NV2LWHT1/UNV1
3/4” Wall NV2LCHT2/UNV1 NV2LWHT2/UNV1
11/4” Stanchion NV2LCHJ4/UNV1 NV2LWHJ4/UNV1
Note:   5 year limited warranty.  Refer to page 2 of the most current authorized distributor price book for Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Division’s standard Terms and Conditions.
Vaporgard V2L
LED Luminaires
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D

Wall 7.90 3.58
Stanchion 6.50 2.95
Ordering information – NEC/CEC:
Mounting style
Cool white Warm white
Cat. #
AC drive
Cat. #
DC drive
Cat. #
AC drive
Cat. #
DC drive
1/2” pendantD V2LCA1/UNV1 V2LCA1/DC1 V2LWA1/UNV1 V2LWA1/DC1
3/4” pendantD V2LCA2/UNV1 V2LCA2/DC1 V2LWA2/UNV1 V2LWA2/DC1
1” pendantD V2LCA3/UNV1 V2LCA3/DC1 V2LWA3/UNV1 V2LWA3/DC1
1/2” wall with junction box V2LCHBF1/UNV1 V2LCHBF1/DC1 V2LWHBF1/UNV1 V2LWHBF1/DC1
3/4” wall with junction box V2LCHBF2/UNV1 V2LCHBF2/DC1 V2LWHBF2/UNV1 V2LWHBF2/DC1
1/2” ceiling V2LCHF1/UNV1 V2LCHF1/DC1 V2LWHF1/UNV1 V2LWHF1/DC1
3/4” ceiling V2LCHF2/UNV1 V2LCHF2/DC1 V2LWHF2/UNV1 V2LWHF2/DC1
1/2” VXT wall V2LCHT1/UNV1 V2LCHT1/DC1 V2LWHT1/UNV1 V2LWHT1/DC1
3/4” VXT wall V2LCHT2/UNV1 V2LCHT2/DC1 V2LWHT2/UNV1 V2LWHT2/DC1
1/2” VXW wallD V2LCHW1/UNV1 V2LCHW1/DC1 V2LWHW1/UNV1 V2LWHW1/DC1
3/4” VXW wallD V2LCHW2/UNV1 V2LCHW2/DC1 V2LWHW2/UNV1 V2LWHW2/DC1
11/4” stanchionD V2LCHJ4/UNV1 V2LCHJ4/DC1 V2LWHJ4/UNV1 V2LWHJ4/DC1
Adapter onlyE V2LCHR/UNV1 V2LCHR/DC1 V2LWHR/UNV1 V2LWHR/DC1
Ordering information – IECEx/ATEX:
Mounting style
Cat. #
Cool white AC drive
Cat. #
Warm white AC drive
1/2” Pendant NV2LCA1/UNV1 NV2LWA1/UNV1
3/4” Pendant NV2LCA2/UNV1 NV2LWA2/UNV1
1” Pendant NV2LCA3/UNV1 NV2LWA3/UNV1
1/2” Wall with junction box NV2LCHBF1/UNV1 NV2LWHBF1/UNV1
3/4” Wall with junction box NV2LCHBF2/UNV1 NV2LWHBF2/UNV1
1/2” Ceiling NV2LCHF1/UNV1 NV2LWHF1/UNV1
3/4” Ceiling NV2LCHF2/UNV1 NV2LWHF2/UNV1
1/2” Wall NV2LCHT1/UNV1 NV2LWHT1/UNV1
3/4” Wall NV2LCHT2/UNV1 NV2LWHT2/UNV1
11/4” Stanchion NV2LCHJ4/UNV1 NV2LWHJ4/UNV1
Note:   5 year limited warranty.  Refer to page 2 of the most current authorized distributor price book for Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Division’s standard Terms and Conditions.
Vaporgard V2L
LED Luminaires
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D